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Agogino Adrian University of California, Santa Cruz Adrian.K.Agogino@nasa.gov (650) 604-5985
Al-Shaer Ehab University of North Carolina Charlotte ealshaer@uncc.edu (630) 890-0225
Arkoudas Konstantine Telcordia Technologies konstantine@research.telcordia.com 732-699-2521
Balsillie David IBM Research dcbalsil@us.ibm.com 402-990-3859
Becker Michael Intific, Inc. mbecker@totimm.com (510) 388-9496
Boinodiris Phaedra IBM pboinodi@us.ibm.com (919) 334-8740
Boylls Curt Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Lab Curt.Boylls@jhuapl.edu (240) 228-9908
Brat Guillaume NASA guillaume.p.brat@nasa.gov (650) 604-1105
Breeden David Stottler Henke Associates dbreeden@stottlerhenke.com (650) 931-2718
Briscoe Erica Georgia Tech Research Institute erica.briscoe@gtri.gatech.edu (404) 407-7411
Brookens III Benoit nuOctave, Inc. benoitb@nuOctave.com (202) 683-9601
Buchanan Laurin Secure Decisions laurin.buchanan@securedecisions.com 631-759-3926
Cammarata Aaron AJC Games, Inc. aaron@ajcgames.com 510-579-5952
Chen Steve Teledyne Scientific Co SLChen@teledyne.com (805) 373-4532
Cok David GrammaTech dcok@grammatech.com 607-273-7340 x146
D'Amico Anita Secure Decisions anita.damico@securedecisions.com 631-759-3909
Day Mark Daylight Digital mday@daylight-creations.com 415-519-0445
De Cristofaro Emiliano PARC Emiliano.DeCristofaro@parc.com (650) 812-4409
DeCleene Brian BAE Systems brian.decleene@baesystems.com 781-262-4384
Engstrom Eric Smart Information Flow Technologies engstrom@sift.net 612-568-0882
Fiondella Lance University of Connecticut lfiondella@engr.uconn.edu (860) 486-3665
Fischer Elliot LGS Innovations eafischer@lgsinnovations.com (973) 437-9798
Fitzpatrick Stephen Kestrel Institute fitzpatrick@kestrel.edu (650) 493-6871
Fleischer Mitchell Jacobs Technology mitch.fleischer@jacobs.com (734) 302-4654
Fritz Christian PARC cfritz@parc.com (650) 812-4876
Glahe Aaron IST Research aaron.glahe@ist-research.com (540) 446-0808
Graves Bob Dynetics, Inc. bob.graves@dynetics.com (256) 964-4257
Greamo Chris Invincea Labs chris.greamo@invincea.com 703-352-7713
Guarino Sean Charles River Analytics sguarino@cra.com 617-491-3474 x561
Heffan Ira TopCoder, Inc. iheffan@topcoder.com 860-734-1474
Hinchion Frank SRI International frank.hinchion@sri.com (720) 232-0883
Hofmann Martin Lockheed Martin ATL martin.hofmann@lmco.com (856) 792-9711
Hurd Joe Galois, Inc. joe@galois.com (503) 626-6616
Jeppsen Isaac Aptima Inc. ijeppsen@aptima.com 410-702-4632
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Johns Steve AFRL/RITA Steven.Johns@rl.af.mil 315-330-3045
Joyner Vernon QinetiQ North America vernon.joyner@qinetiq-na.com (703) 310-9752
Keller Robert Harvey Mudd College keller@cs.hmc.edu (909) 621-8483
Knudson Matt Carnegie Mellon University matt.knudson@sv.cmu.edu (541) 740-3425
Kouskoulas Yanni Johns Hopkins University/APL yanni.kouskoulas@jhuapl.edu 240-228-5397
Kral Ted Kratos Defense Engineering Solutions ted.kral@kratosdefense.com (858) 964-2918
Lakkaraju Kiran Sandia National Labs klakkar@sandia.gov (505) 844-4032
Lien John Teledyne Scientific jlien@teledyne-si.com 919-246-4254
McKeever David Jacobs Technology david.mckeever@jacobs.com (703) 796-1426
McMillan Kenneth Microsoft Research kenmcmil@microsoft.com 425-722-6417
Mojazza Bob Raytheon bob_mojazza@raytheon.com 972-205-5244
Murray John SRI International jxm@sri.com (650) 859-5186
Nielsen David Nielsen Consulting dave@dkntech.com 415-218-7820
Nogin Aleksey HRL Laboratoties, LLC anogin@hrl.com (310) 317-5540
O'Brien Brianne Secure Decisions brianne.obrien@securedecisions.com 631-759-3908
Parekh Ojas Sandia National Labs odparek@sandia.gov 505-844-0287
Pasareanu Corina NASA Ames/Carnegie Mellon Slicon Valley corina.s.pasareanu@nasa.gov (650) 604-4767
Rakamaric Zvonimir School of Computing, Univ. of Utah zrakamar@gmail.com (510) 996-8686
Reubenstein Howard BAE Systems howard.reubenstein@baesystems.com 781-262-4517
Reynolds Mark Island Peak Software mcr@islandpeaksoftware.com (978) 394-4532
Rouff Christopher Lockheed Martin ATL christopher.rouff@lmco.com (571) 480-7555
Sauter John Jacobs Technology john.sauter@jacobs.com (734) 302-4682
Schwab Steve USC Information Sciences Institute schwab@isi.edu (703) 879-1645
Schweiker Kevin Honeywell kevin.schweiker@honeywell.com (763) 954-6791
Shreve Greg Northrop Grumman Information Systems greg.shreve@ngc.com 310-812-9347
Smith Douglas Kestrel Technology smith@kestreltechnology.com (650) 320-8474
Smith David A Lockheed Martin GTL david.alan.smith@lmco.com (919) 244-4448
Stevens David Decision Engineering Corporation dstevens@deceng.net (908) 390-1887
Sweedyk Elizabeth Harvey Mudd College z@cs.hmc.edu (909) 607-8360
Teitelbaum Tim GrammaTech, Inc. tt@grammatech.com 607-273-7340 x125
Thames Lane Georgia Institute of Technology lane.thames@gatech.edu 912-691-2733
Thomsen Dan SIFT, LLC dthomsen@sift.net (612) 789-0559
Thornton Jim PARC jthornton@parc.com (650) 812-4407
Tierno Jorge Boston Fusion Corp jorge.tierno@bostonfusion.com 617-583-5730 x102
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Topcu Ufuk California Institute of Technology utopcu@cds.caltech.edu (949) 202-6227
Tseng Chris San Jose State University chris.tseng@sjsu.edu (408) 924-7255
Venet Arnaud CMU Silicon Valley arnaud.venet@sv.cmu.edu (650) 604-1337
Waitman Dan LGS Innovations - Bell Labs dwaitman@lgsinnovations.com (973) 437-9849
Watro Ron BBN Technologies rwatro@bbn.com (617) 873-2551
Welsh John Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Laboratories john.j.welsh@lmco.com (856) 792-9880
Whitaker Elizabeth Georgia Tech Research Institute betty.whitaker@gtri.gatech.edu 404-407-6656
Whitehead Jim UC Santa Cruz ejw@cs.ucsc.edu 831-459-1227
Wilder Kathy Harris GCSD kwilder@harris.com (321) 727-6945
Yohai Ian Aptima, Inc. iyohai@aptima.com 202-552-6125
Zuck Lenore UIC lenore@cs.uic.edu (312) 355-1339
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